Mena

THE OYSTERS

Fine de Claires

THE SCALLOP
Au Gratin

ANCHOVIS "CLAVISIUS”

Cantabrian sea . Ciabatta . Salted butter

CHEF'S SELECTION FOR 2 PEOPLE
7 Tapas around the world

PASSEIER VALLEY LAMB CARPACCIO
Artichoke . Parmesan cheese . Rocket

HOME-CURED SALMON
Ponzu . Passion fruit . Stracciatella

THE DOUBLE CONSSOME
Oxtail ravioli . Julienne vegetables

THE CAESAR SALAD
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CAVIAR

Lettuce hearts . Parmesan cheese . Garlic croutons

+0rganic corn-fed chicken
+Black Tiger Shrimps

+Beef fillet tips

THE SQUID-INK GNOCCHI
The best of the sea

THE “"ACQUERELLO RISOTTO"

Treviso radicchio . Buffalo blue cheese

THE "CHITARRA" SPAGHETT]I

“Cacio & Pepe” served at the table

BURGER

South Tyrolean beef . Homemade mayo .

. Tomato

Speck . Melted cheese . Pickles with Potato-Wedges

BEEF FILLET

Truffle-potatoes . Carrot

4,50 EUR/PC.

5,00 EUR/PC.

15,00 EUR

56,00 EUR

18,00 EUR

19,00 EUR

16,00 EUR

20,00 EUR
22,00 EUR

22,00 EUR
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38,00 EUR



